615R Series
Vishay Cera-Mite
Document Number: 23119 ceramite.support@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 08-Mar-07 1
High Voltage Ceramic Disc Capacitors
10 kVDC & 15 kVDC
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
min. 1000 ΩF or 200 000 MΩ

615R100GAD25
3300 0.980 (24.9) 0.390 (9.9) 615R100GAD33
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC 15 kVDC
C
(pF)
TOL.
(%)
D
DIAMETER
INCH (mm)
T
THICKNESS
INCH (mm)
LS
LEAD
SPACE
WIRE SIZE ORDERING
CODEAWG INCH (mm)
T3M (N4700)
100
± 20 %
0.490 (12.4) 0.470 (11.9) 0.500 (12.7)
20 0.032 (0.81)
615R150GATT10
250 0.670 (17.0) 0.430 (10.9)
0.750 (19.1)
615R150GATT25
390 0.750 (19.1) 0.425 (10.8) 615R150GATT39
500 0.810 (20.6) 0.410 (10.4) 615R150GATT50
750 0.980 (24.9) 0.350 (8.9) 615R150GATT75
X5F
100
± 20 % 0.670 (17.0)
0.430 (10.9)
0.750 (19.1) 20 0.032 (0.81)
615R150GAT10
250 0.455 (11.6) 615R150GAT25
Y5R
100
± 20 %
0.490 (12.4)
0.490 (12.4)
0.500 (12.7)
20 0.032 (0.81)
615R150GAST10
250 0.480 (12.2) 615R150GAST25
500 0.670 (17.0) 0.430 (10.9)
0.750 (19.1)
615R150GAT50
1000 0.980 (24.9) 0.460 (11.7) 615R150GATD10
Y5U
500
+ 80/- 20 %
0.490 (12.4) 0.375 (9.5) 0.500 (12.7)
20 0.032 (0.81)
615R150GAST50
1000 0.670 (17.0) 0.420 (10.7) 0.750 (19.1) 615R150GAD10
Z5U
2200
+ 80/- 20 % 0.980 (24.9)
0.510 (13.0)
0.750 (19.1) 20 0.032 (0.81)
615R150GAD22
2500 0.450 (11.4) 615R150GAD25
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1
Disclaimer
Legal Disclaimer Notice